5 "m GLOBAL LEADERS IN FIRE INVESTIGATION

N
N/ / %,
N T2
S|
el A \ |Z
2\ "\ A -]
2\ \ I°% /)3

\\g}/\\% P 4 /

rreren o

Sponsor’s Name:

ILLINOIS CHAPTER

2025 Sponsorship Form

Contact person:

Email Address:

Phone Number:

Mailing Address:

Sponsorship Level requested: (Check your choice(s))

ATC Title Sponsor

ATC Individual Sponsor

ATC Individual Sponsor

ATC Website Sponsor

$5000
$2500
$1000
$500

Northern Zone Conference Title Sponsor
Southern Zone Conference Title Sponsor
Individual Conference Sponsor

Vendor Table Only
Specify Conference(s) Below

CLEAR FORM

PRINT FORM

$2500
$2500
$500
$250

Additional notes:

Authorized person’s Signature:

Pay on line in the Sponsor section on the IL-IAAI website, www.il-iaai.com or

Please mail form and payment to: IL-IAAIL P.O. Box 446, Fairfield, IL 62837

[llinois Chapter IAAI

P.O. Box #446 Fairfield, IL 62837



	Clear Form: 
	Print Form: 
	Mailing Address: 
	Phone Number: 
	E-Mail Address: 
	Contact Person: 
	Sponsor's Name: 
	ATC TS: Off
	ATC IS 1: Off
	ATC IS 2: Off
	NOCON TS: Off
	SOCON TS: Off
	Individual Conf: 
	 Sponsor: Off

	Vendor Table Only: Off
	ATC Website Sponsor: Off
	Additional Notes: 


