

## GLOBAL LEADERS IN FIRE INVESTIGATION

## **ILLINOIS CHAPTER**

## **2025 Sponsorship Form**

Sponsor's Name:					-	
Contact person:					-	
Email Address:					-	
Phone Number:					-	
Mailing Address:					-	
Sponsorship Level rec	quested: ( <i>Ch</i>	eck your choice(s	<b>:</b> /)			
ATC Title Sponsor		\$5000	1	Northern Zone Conference Title Spons		\$2500
ATC Individual Sponsor		\$2500	S	Southern Zone Conference Title Sponsor		\$2500
ATC Individual Sponsor		\$1000	I	Individual Conference Sponsor		\$500
ATC Website Sponsor		\$500		Vendor Table Only Specify Conference(s) Below		\$250
Additional notes:						
Authorized person's	Signature:					

Pay on line in the Sponsor section on the IL-IAAI website, www.il-iaai.com or

Please mail form and payment to: IL-IAAI, P.O. Box 446, Fairfield, IL 62837